
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
629 

92 

152 

273 

225 

49 

20 

104 

202 

94 

93 

80 

127 

42 

343 

96 

372 

41 

5 

116 

212 

277 

101 

84 

91 

81 

147 

125 

223 

1 

88 

44 

153 

121 

23 

669 

89 

179 

Name 
MAZZONI Marco 

MILANI Kevin 

QUARTA Edoardo 

MONTI Davide Isaac 

GIACHINO Mattia 

NATALE Pierluigi 

REALI Davide 

BONACCI Nicola 

DE NONI Stefano 

RUSSO Fabrizio 

STRADAIOLI Sebastiano 

VIBERTI Luca 

PILENGA Cristian 

CANNILLO Andrea 

ZAVATARELLI Andrea 

ROMANO Salvatore 

BOGHI Andrea 

FANTINATO Domenico 

SALVIATO Eddy (Cor) 

PASTORE Francesco 

CATTELAN Geles 

MOLARI Francesco 

BRASCA Andrea 

ANDREACCHIO Fabiano 

ZILLI Davide 

ORENGO Alex 

BIAGINI Lorenzo 

PEROCI Mariel 

DEMICHELI Damiano 

BELLOCCO Loris 

SALOMONI Andrea 

LANZI Stefano 

ROSSI Davide 

SANTI Stefano 

PARA Lorenzo 

SORANZO Alessandro (Cor) 

ZERBETTO Alessandro 

CIRIELLO Raffaele 

Best Tm 
2:01.745 

2:02.868 

2:03.210 

2:04.066 

2:04.320 

2:04.883 

2:04.968 

2:05.037 

2:05.880 

2:05.989 

2:06.168 

2:06.227 

2:06.411 

2:06.470 

2:06.588 

2:06.718 

2:07.406 

2:07.560 

2:07.640 

2:07.736 

2:07.889 

2:07.890 

2:08.124 

2:08.290 

2:08.512 

2:08.522 

2:08.560 

2:09.515 

2:10.443 

2:10.814 

2:11.044 

2:11.208 

2:11.283 

2:11.407 

2:12.402 

2:13.144 

2:13.444 

2:13.878 

In Lap 
5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

3 

6 

7 

3 

3 

5 

4 

5 

1 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

6 

5 

7 

2 

2 

7 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Diff 

1.123 

1.465 

2.321 

2.575 

3.138 

3.223 

3.292 

4.135 

4.244 

4.423 

4.482 

4.666 

4.725 

4.843 

4.973 

5.661 

5.815 

5.895 

5.991 

6.144 

6.145 

6.379 

6.545 

6.767 

6.777 

6.815 

7.770 

8.698 

9.069 

9.299 

9.463 

9.538 

9.662 

10.657 

11.399 

11.699 

12.133 

Gap 

1.123 

0.342 

0.856 

0.254 

0.563 

0.085 

0.069 

0.843 

0.109 

0.179 

0.059 

0.184 

0.059 

0.118 

0.130 

0.688 

0.154 

0.080 

0.096 

0.153 

0.001 

0.234 

0.166 

0.222 

0.010 

0.038 

0.955 

0.928 

0.371 

0.230 

0.164 

0.075 

0.124 

0.995 

0.742 

0.300 

0.434 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

3 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/05/2025 17:39:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Gully Racing 26 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

GRUPPO BIG SSP 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/05/2025 17:20 


